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Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
AG-15273 CAO RIOS, LUCA ESP 14 At Vila de Cangas
AG-17713 DUARTE MENESES, RUBÉN ALFONSO VEN 14 At Rias Baixas

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
09.87 AG-14858 PARADA BORREGO, XOEL ESP 13 At Rias Baixas

AG-2028433 POSADA ROMÁN, XIÁN ESP 13 R.C. Celta
AG-6906 SANCOSMED BALSEIROS, JAVIER ESP 13 R.C. Celta

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
AG-2025570 BLANCO FUENTES, ADRIAN ESP 10 CD Pinarium
AG-15739 GONDELLE PEINÓ, LUCAS ESP 11 Universidad Santiago
AG-18312 REFOJO JUSTO, MATEO ESP 10 At Rias Baixas
AG-2025585 RODAL PEREZ, OSCAR ESP 10 CD Pinarium

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
1.55 AG-13763 CALVIÑO GARRIDO, PABLO ESP 08 CD Pinarium
1.41 AG-2023824 GIL GONZALEZ, SERGIO ESP 09 R.C. Celta
1.40 AG-9394 LAGADEC MARTINEZ, GAEL ESP 09 R.C. Celta
1.34 AG-2021819 SANTOMÉ LEIRO, HUGO ESP 09 CD Pinarium

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
AG-2025570 BLANCO FUENTES, ADRIAN ESP 10 CD Pinarium
GA-889 COSTA SALGUEIRO, MARIO ESP 10 Atmo. Samertolameu
AG-2025585 RODAL PEREZ, OSCAR ESP 10 CD Pinarium
GA-1201 SANTOS MARTINEZ, SAÚL ESP 10 At Vila de Cangas

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
AG-13341 RIVAS ABELEDO, MARTIÑO ESP 09 Atletismo Deza

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
2.00 AG-2023342 VOSBERG CASTRO, LUKAS ESP 10 R.C. Celta
1.70 GA-991 CABALEIRO COUSO, ADRIAN ESP 10 S.G. Pontevedra

AG-13343 FERNÁNDEZ JACQUEMAIN, ALAN ESP 10 Atletismo Deza
AG-2023767 RIVAS MOSQUERA, BELTRAN ESP 10 Atletismo Deza
AG-7742 SALGUEIRO LOPEZ, XABIER ESP 10 Atletismo Deza

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
AG-14858 PARADA BORREGO, XOEL ESP 13 At Rias Baixas
AG-2028433 POSADA ROMÁN, XIÁN ESP 13 R.C. Celta
AG-6906 SANCOSMED BALSEIROS, JAVIER ESP 13 R.C. Celta

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
4.16 GA-889 COSTA SALGUEIRO, MARIO ESP 10 Atmo. Samertolameu
4.14 GA-1204 FERNANDEZ CALVAR, MIGUEL ESP 10 At Vila de Cangas
3.83 GA-917 FRANCO GARCIA, XOEL ESP 10 C.S.C.R. Beade

AG-15739 GONDELLE PEINÓ, LUCAS ESP 11 Universidad Santiago
AG-18312 REFOJO JUSTO, MATEO ESP 10 At Rias Baixas
GA-1201 SANTOS MARTINEZ, SAÚL ESP 10 At Vila de Cangas

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
09.67 AG-2026067 FERRAL CARBAJAL, UNAI ESP 09 At Vila de Cangas

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
07.98 AG-15273 CAO RIOS, LUCA ESP 14 At Vila de Cangas

LISTADO DE INSCRITOS/AS

Pértiga  MASC. PC IM

Longitud MASC. PC AM

Longitud MASC. PC IM

Triple Salto MASC. PC CM

Peso (1kg) MASC. PC BM

60m MASC. PC AM

60m MASC. PC IM

Altura MASC. PC CM

Altura MASC. PC IM

Pértiga  MASC. PC CM

Control Modulo Cuberto IFEVI - Vigo

Fecha Inicio Fecha Fin 

50m MASC. PC BM



AG-17713 DUARTE MENESES, RUBÉN ALFONSO VEN 14 At Rias Baixas

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
08.02 AG-3429 FERNANDEZ CALVAR, ALEJANDRO ESP 12 At Vila de Cangas

AG-3532 MALVIDO PARDAVILA, ALAN ESP 13 At Vila de Cangas
AG-3421 MARIN CORDEIRO, EVAN ESP 12 At Vila de Cangas

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
08.94 AG-16034 ALMUDÍ GARNIL, JULIA ESP 14 Atletica a Silva

AG-14322 FAZANES BERMUDEZ, MAR ESP 14 At Vila de Cangas

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
AG-8014 CURRAS GARCIA, LENA ESP 12 At Vila de Cangas
AG-10538 MIRANDA RODRIGUEZ, SABELA ESP 12 At Vila de Cangas

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
08.85 GA-943 RUA SUAREZ, MARA ESP 10 Atmo. Samertolameu
10.35 AG-10128 FERNANDEZ MALVIDO, MIRIAM ESP 11 Atmo. Samertolameu

AG-2027701 BUDIÑO MEIRA, MARTA ESP 10 Atmo. Samertolameu
AG-2023603 LAMA FERNÁNDEZ, MARTA ESP 10 CA Pino

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
1.37 AG-11997 PARDELLAS VILLALBA, LIA ESP 09 At. Femenino Celta

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
1.39 AG-2028150 MÉNDEZ SEIJO, IRENE ESP 11 At. Femenino Celta
1.38 AG-2025598 GUTIERREZ PALACIOS, OLIVIA ESP 10 At. Femenino Celta

AG-10128 FERNANDEZ MALVIDO, MIRIAM ESP 11 Atmo. Samertolameu

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
1.75 AG-2027254 JUNCAL  VAZQUEZ, SARA ESP 09 Atmo. Samertolameu

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
2.20 AG-2025790 ALVAREZ REY, SABELA ESP 10 At. Femenino Celta
1.50 AG-12990 ROJANO BARRAL, JESSICA ESP 10 S.G. Pontevedra

AG-13154 LAGO COSTAS, ANA ESP 11 Viguesa de atletismo

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
4.00 AG-8014 CURRAS GARCIA, LENA ESP 12 At Vila de Cangas

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
AG-7698 ABARCA MARTÍNEZ, SABELA ESP 11 S.G. Pontevedra
GA-909 BUDIÑO MEIRA, ELSA ESP 10 Atmo. Samertolameu
AG-2027701 BUDIÑO MEIRA, MARTA ESP 10 Atmo. Samertolameu
AG-2023603 LAMA FERNÁNDEZ, MARTA ESP 10 CA Pino

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
AG-2027254 JUNCAL  VAZQUEZ, SARA ESP 09 Atmo. Samertolameu

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
08.80 GA-943 RUA SUAREZ, MARA ESP 10 Atmo. Samertolameu

AG-2027701 BUDIÑO MEIRA, MARTA ESP 10 Atmo. Samertolameu

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
06.06 AG-14605 NOGUEIRA RODAL, DANIELA ESP 14 At Vila de Cangas
04.69 AG-14322 FAZANES BERMUDEZ, MAR ESP 14 At Vila de Cangas

Triple Salto FEM. PC CF

Triple Salto FEM. PC IF

Peso (1kg) FEM. PC BF

Altura FEM. PC IF

Pértiga FEM. PC CF

Pértiga FEM. PC IF

Longitud FEM. PC AF

Longitud FEM. PC IF

Peso (2kg) MASC. PC AM

50m FEM. PC BF

60m FEM. PC AF

60m FEM. PC IF

Altura FEM. PC CF



Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
07.81 AG-10538 MIRANDA RODRIGUEZ, SABELA ESP 12 At Vila de Cangas

Peso (2kg) FEM. PC AF


